HXL-WPR （φ22 ）
φ １ ０.１
２ ５
+0. ２
- 0
２ ５
WMPH （φ10）
7． 5

indicator can
be formed
HOW TO ORDER
（φ）
（φ）
1.5N・m）
(Tightening torque:  1.5N・m）
（t=1mm）
（t=0.5mm）
Spacer
Packing（t=1mm）
（t=0.5mm）
(F)
(K)
12V AC / DC
24V AC / DC
48V AC / DC
100 / 110V AC / DC
100 / 110V AC / DC
220 / 220V AC / DC
100 / 110V AC / DC
24V AC / DC
24V AC / DC
48V AC / DC
125V AC / DC
48V AC / DC
200 / 220V AC / DC
200 / 220V AC / DC
125V AC / DC
125V AC / DC
LED INDICATOR
B11
CXL30-024-RB（F）
QXL-110-RB（F）
［QXL type］
B
R
O
W
G
Y
［KXL type］
［CXL type］
B
R
G
Y
W
B
O
P
N1.5
F
CXL40
CXL30
40    40
30    30
048
110
024
012
125
220
QXL 25
B
F